
ECPR 

2017 Soccer Schedule 

DATE FIELD TIME HOME VISITOR 
Tues., September 19 1 6:00 p.m. Timbers 5U Bulldogs 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. Galaxy 7U United 7U 

     

 2 6:00 p.m. Storm 10U Kickers 10U 

 2 6:45 p.m. Raptors 10U Strikers 10U 

     

Thurs., September 21 1 6:00 p.m. Blue Devils 5U Wildcats 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. United 7U Bulls 7U 

     

Tues., September 26 1 6:00 p.m. Blue Devils 5U Timbers 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. Galaxy 7U Bulls 7U 

     

 2 6:00 p.m. Kickers 10U Strikers 10U 

 2 6:45 p.m. Storm 10U Raptors 10U 

     

Thurs., September 28 1 6:00 p.m. Wildcats 5U Bulldogs 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. Bulls 7U United 7U 

     

 2 6:00 p.m. Raptors 10U Kickers 10U 

 2 6:45 p.m. Strikers 10U Storm 10U 

     

Mon., October 2 1 6:00 p.m. Bulldogs 5U Blue Devils 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. Timbers 5U Wildcats 5U 

     

Tues., October 3 1 6:00 p.m. United 7U Galaxy 7U 

     

 2 6:00 p.m. Strikers 10U Raptors 10U 

 2 6:45 p.m. Kickers 10U Storm 10U 

     

Thurs., October 5 1 6:00 p.m. Timbers 5U Bulldogs 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. Blue Devils 5U Wildcats 5U 

 1 7:00 p.m. Galaxy 7U Bulls 7U 

     

Tues., October 10 1 6:00 p.m. Blue Devils 5U Timbers 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. Wildcats 5U Bulldogs 5U 

     

 2 6:00 p.m. Kickers 10U Strikers 10U 

 2 6:45 p.m. Storm 10U Raptors 10U 



DATE FIELD TIME HOME VISITOR 

Tues., October 17 1 6:00 p.m. Bulldogs 5U Blue Devils 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. Bulls 7U United 7U 

     

 2 6:00 p.m. Raptors 10U Kickers 10U 

 2 6:45 p.m. Strikers 10U Storm10U 

     

Thurs., October 19 1 6:00 p.m. Timbers 5U Wildcats 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. United 7U Galaxy 7U 

     

Tues., October 24 1 6:00 p.m. Timbers 5U Bulldogs 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. Galaxy 7U Bulls 7U 

     

 2 6:00 p.m. Kickers 10U Storm 10U 

 2 6:45 p.m. Raptors 10U Strikers 10U 

     

Thurs., October 26 1 6:00 p.m. Blue Devils 5U Wildcats 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. Bulls 7U United 7U 

     

 2 6:00 p.m. Kickers 10U Strikers 10U 

 2 6:45 p.m. Storm 10U Raptors 10U 

     

Mon., October 30 1 6:00 p.m. Blue Devils 5U Timbers 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. United 7U Galaxy 7U 

     

Thurs., November 2 1 6:00 p.m. Wildcats 5U Bulldogs 5U 

 1 6:30 p.m. Galaxy 7U Bulls 7U 

     

 2 6:00 p.m. Strikers 10U Storm 10U 

 2 6:45 p.m. Raptors 10U Kickers 10U 

 


